
HOT BREWS
250 ml 350 ml

Espresso
Double Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Americano
Lungo
Flat White
Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Latte Macchiato
Decaffeinated Espresso
Tea
Herbal Tea

1.95  
2.85
2.25 
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.50
4.00
3.00
2.50
1.85
2.10

3.00

3.00
3.00
4.00
4.50
3.50

Additional Syrup Topping
Additional Cream
Soya / Almond / 
Lactose–Free Milk

1.50
1.50
1.00

Level 0, AX ODYCY Hotel prices incl. VAT



4.00  
4.00
5.00 

5.00

6.00

Iced Latte
Iced Americano
Iced Mocha

Milkshake
Vanilla / Strawberry / 
Chocolate 

Frappuccino 
Caramel / Gingerbread /
Choco Cookies

 4.50
4.50
5.50

ICE COLD
250 ml 350 ml

prices incl. VAT

Additional Syrup Topping
Additional Cream
Soya / Almond /
Lactose–Free Milk

1.50
1.50
1.00

Level 0, AX ODYCY Hotel



Kinnie / Diet Kinnie 
Cola / Diet Cola 
Lemonade / Diet Lemonade
Fizzy Orange
Pineapple / Orange / Apple Juice
Bottled Juices
Fresh Orange Juice
Lemon / Peach Iced Tea
Smoothies

 2.50

2.50
2.95
4.95
2.50
6.75

FRUITY & FIZZY 

prices incl. VAT

Small Still / Sparkling
Flavoured Water
Large Glass Bottled Still / Sparkling
Small Glass Bottled Still / Sparking

 2.20
2.50
4.10
2.20

REFRESHMENTS

Level 0, AX ODYCY Hotel


